AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE January 1, 2008	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. ADM - 07 - 453	NO. 5. (PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Contracts Management Branch #1 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Romena R. Moy Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N NO.
CX INTERNATIONAL INC GEORGETOWN BUSINESS CENTER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1101 30TH STREET NW STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC	CT/ORDER NO.
WASHINGTON DC 200073772		•	,	
CODE D&B#788240364	FACILITY CODE		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 08-31-2007	, •
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f	orth in Item 14. The hour an	d date specified for receipt of	f Offers is extended,	is not extended.
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	ich includes a reference to th DESIGNATED FOR THE R e of this amendment you des	e solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF ire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ly submitted, such change may be	AC- ECIFIED MAY made
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	R #84015-5AA302	Job Code #D2310	BOC #2320	
Ap	propriation #X0200	OBLIGATE: \$13,00	00.00	
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD		·	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				
			·	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI	R 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in pa	lying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR Clause 13.302-3 (c) and CX International's email, dated January 29, 2008				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)				
The purpose of this modification is and provide additional funding in the				ugh April 30, 2008
As a result of this modification, the	e total Firm-Fixed P	rice (FFP) of this o	order is hereby revised-	-
From: \$13,000.00 By: \$13,0	00.00 To:	\$26,000.00		
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN	N UNCHANGED AND IN F	ULL FORCE AND EFFECT		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.	~
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA ROMENA R. MOY CONTRACTING OFFI	()	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature or	f Contracting Officer)	2700

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



ADMO02